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THURSDAY 3 DECEMBER 2020

DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2

DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4 CIVIL TRIALS

9903/2020 City of Cape Town vs All Persons Who Are Attempting to Unlawfully Interdict

2476/2020
19974/19
5216/2020 +

16232/19
12245/2020

11902/19

18395/19
11076,/2020

16262/13

9073/19

DIVISION B

DIVISION D

Occupy Erven 27814, 36444, 36511, 24557, 14138, 26259, 27175, 652,
26946, 732-18, 29041 and 37255 Kraaifontein, Western Cape

Redd Pepper Media and Marketing Solutions (Pty) Ltd vs Royale Liquidation

Gaming Corporation CC & 1 other

Blue Continent Products (Pty) Ltd & 2 others vs Minister of Review

Environment, Forestry and Fisheries & others

The Trustees for the time being of The Buster Family Trust vs Leave to
Intervene

Gane Holdings (Pty) Ltd

Tamir Lubezky & 4 others vs Geraldine Lubezky & 2 others Declaratory
Order

Gary Donovan Wallace N.O. & 1 other vs A-Tek Software Monies Owing

Distribution (Pty) Ltd & 1 other
Neels Barendrecht N.O. & 2 others vs Zicavo Investments CC & 1 other Order to Comg

Institute of Motor Assessors South Africa vs NC Jansen van Rensburg To Compel
& 2 others

Koelsum Parker vs Isa Johaar Communi
Dividund

Adfam Investments (Pty) Ltd vs Cygnirox (Pty) Ltd

CASE NO. CRIMINAL TRIALS

CC52/2020 Svs S Fortune

CC8/18 S vs E Lenting & 19 others




DIVISION E

DIVISION H

DIVISION I

DIVISION K

DIVISION L

CC9/2020
CC71/17
CC8/19

CC32/19
CC86/17

CC36/2020

CC49/17
CC82/19

S vs G Booysen
Svs T A Mathabela & 14 others
S vs B Bveni

Svs M M Ntulo
Svs T Louw & 1 other

Svs A Jamda

S vs P Mtala
S vs ] Phiri




